Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise ALE-120 Key Expansion Module
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise
ALE-120 Key Expansion Module
The Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise ALE-120 Key Expansion
Module is a stylish accessory with colour screens that
extends the functionality of Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise
DeskPhones.

•	 REACH 1907/2006
•	 POP 2019/1021
Ordering information
•	 3ML37120AB ALE-120 Key Expansion
Module
Accessories
•	 3ML37190xx 5V/3A USB-C PD
power adapter
•	 3ML37145AB ALE-145 grey
customisation kit
•	 3ML37145AC ALE-145 blue
customisation kit
•	 3ML37145AD ALE-145 red
customisation kit
Product ships with
•	 ALE-120 Key Expansion Module
(default colour, Neptune)